
FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE – Spring 2014  (April 22 - 25 Reading Period )      Updated 4/18/14

TIME ROOM Mon. Apr 28 Tues. Apr 29 Wed. Apr 30 Thurs. May 1 Fri. May 2 Sat. May 3

8:30 AM Room 2 Contracts II 009BO
Blum

Civ Pro II 003RB
Loren

8:30 AM Room 3 Con Law II 207B
Safriet

1:15 PM Room 2 Prop Trans - 136A
Mapes

Civ Pro II 003P
Brunet

Admin Law 100A
Oleske

Unsched Exam
Pickup 1pm-

1:30pm ONLY

1:15 PM Room 3 Civ Pro II 003O
Stumpf

Adv Trial
Presentation Judge

Durham

6:00 PM Room 2 Con Law II 207E
Safriet

Copyrgt Lw 331E
Loren 

6:00 PM Room 3 Contracts II 009G
Steverson

Civ Pro II 003G
Mapes

TIME ROOM Mon. May 5 Tues. May 6 Wed. May 7 Thurs. May 8 Fri. May 9

8:30 AM Room 2 Crim Pro I 017 PB
Mandiberg

Property 014OP
Blumm

8:30 AM Room 3 Corp Tax 128A
Bogdanski

Property 014RB
Ryan (8hr)

1:15 PM Room 2 Crim Pro I 017RO
Yin

Patent Law 416A
Laakmann

1:15 PM Room   3 Adv Trial
Presentation  Judge

Durham

6:00 PM Room 2

6:00 PM Room 3 Con Law I 007-G
Oleske

Property UD 014E
Blumm




